N/A
IC REG BUCK 12V 3A TO220-7
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
212 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $4.90
10 pcs $4.403
100 pcs $3.608
500 pcs $3.071
1000 pcs $2.59
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 12V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 8V
Voltage - Input (Max): 40V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: TO-220-7
Series: SIMPLE SWITCHER®
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-220-7 (Formed Leads)
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 260kHz
Current - Output: 3A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LM2673T-12/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM2673T-ADJ
IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A TO220-7
N/A
RFQ
LM2673T-5.0
IC REG BUCK 5V 3A TO220-7
N/A
RFQ
LM2673SX-ADJ/NOPB
IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A TO263-7
N/A
RFQ
LM2673T-12
IC REG BUCK 12V 3A TO220-7
N/A
RFQ
LM2673SX-5.0
IC REG BUCK 5V 3A TO263-7
N/A
RFQ
LM2673T-3.3/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 3A TO220-7
N/A
RFQ
LM2673SX-5.0/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 5V 3A TO263-7
N/A
RFQ
LM2673SX-ADJ
IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A TO263-7
N/A
RFQ
LM2673T-5.0/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 5V 3A TO220-7
N/A
RFQ
LM2673T-3.3
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 3A TO220-7
N/A
RFQ
HDWM-13-57-G-D-530-SM
.050" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
3045145
TERM BLOCK PLUG 1POS 90DEG
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
14010913102000
TERM BLK SIDE ENTRY 9POS 2.54MM
HARTING
RFQ
SIT1602BC-12-28S-
19.200000D
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 25PPM, 2.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602AI-12-18E-60.00000D
OSC XO 1.8V 60MHZ OE
SiTIME
RFQ
TVS06RF-19-32SC-LC
TV 32C 32#20 SKT PLUG
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
08-823-90T
CONN IC DIP SOCKET 8POS TIN
Aries Electronics
RFQ
416F38413ILR
CRYSTAL 38.400 MHZ 12PF SMT
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
SIT8008BI-23-33S-9.000000E
OSC MEMS 9.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
SG-210STF 7.3728ML0
OSC XO 7.3728MHZ CMOS SMD
EPSON
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...